Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED industrial light PROLUMEN UFO IKT black 230V 100W 15000im 110°

IP65 840
Product code 15769

PROLUMEN UFO IKT is an efficient and stylish luminaire suitable for various environments. It features a
UFO-shaped design that adds decorative and modern elements to interiors and outdoor spaces.

The product boasts several notable features:

Efficiency of 150Im/W;

Light angle that allows for uniform illumination of large areas.

IP65 protection class ensures strong waterproofing for the luminaire, allowing it to be used in outdoor
settings, even under direct water pressure.

It is a versatile luminaire suitable for both indoor and outdoor use. PROLUMEN provides bright and quality
lighting that meets various illumination needs!

Illuminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - check out our portfolio here too!!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

15000lumens
150Im/W

5 years
OSRAM LED
SOSEN
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

100W
100W

110°

80

5

IP65
50000h
145.0mm
290.0mm
black
aluminum
IKO8

indoor use
-40 - +50°C
CE,D,F
1291968
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