



LED industrial light PROLUMEN UFO IKT black 230V 100W 15000lm 110° IP65 840

Product code 15769

PROLUMEN UFO IKT is an efficient and stylish luminaire suitable for various environments. It features a UFO-shaped design that adds decorative and modern elements to interiors and outdoor spaces.

The product boasts several notable features: Efficiency of 150lm/W; Light angle that allows for uniform illumination of large areas. IP65 protection class ensures strong waterproofing for the luminaire, allowing it to be used in outdoor settings, even under direct water pressure.

It is a versatile luminaire suitable for both indoor and outdoor use. PROLUMEN provides bright and quality lighting that meets various illumination needs!

Illuminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - check out our portfolio here too!!



Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	15000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	150lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	OSRAM LED
Power supply	<u>SOSEN</u>
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	100W
Maximum output	100W
Lens angle	110°
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	5
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	50000h
Height	145.0mm
Diameter	290.0mm
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminum
Impact resistance	IK08
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-40 - +50°C
Certificates	CE, D, F
Eprel	<u>1291968</u>
Energy class	C A G





